
File	a	Formal	Complaint	‐	Lori	Shavlik	
Loritanning		(Fri,	18	Aug	at	4:17	PM)	via	Portal	Meta	
Violation of RCW 42.17A.710(1)(g) for failure to disclose membership on Dawson's Place Board of 
Directors on the F-1 statement of personal financial affairs.  
 
Violations include $300,000.00 ownership, never reported-(beneficiary of property personally Owned by 
Janis Ellis) 1509 California that was purchased by Our Governments Money.  (see deed)  
 
Grantee for Dawson Place grant and was the president for Dawson Place  
 
Failure to report being on the Board of Directors for the King County Nurses Association 42.17A 710(1)(g) 
 














































































